LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1528

13A8“

87424073713
Weight: 1.693

Qty: 300
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RB1528
90R-01111/792

Ate - Teves

155x64.91x17.3
156.3x62.81x17.3

WVA
23159
23160
23164

Sin Filas

2X

NISSAN

PRIMERA I (P11) 06.96-07.02
2.016V (SR20DE)

2.016V (SR20DE)
2.0 16V (SR20DE)
2.0 16V LPG

PRIMERA 11 (P11) 06.96-12.01
2.016V (SR20DE)

2.016V (SR20DE)
(SR20DE)
(SR20DE)

2.0 16V
2.0 16V

PRIMERA Il Traveller (WP11) 06.96-01.02
2.0 16V (SR20DE)

2.016V (SR20DE)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

CcC Kw cv

_ m\i

Front / Rear

2

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Large
family car-D Segment)

131 09.96-07.02  *
140 08.99-07.02  *
150 09.96-07.02  *
131 09.96-07.02  *

96
103
110

96

1998
1998
1998
1998

Sedan (Large family car-D Segment)
96 131 09.96-12.01  *

103 140 08.99-12.01  *
105 143 06.96-12.01  *
110 150 09.96-12.01  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Large family
car-D Segment)

131 04.98-12.01  *
140 08.99-12.01  *

1998
1998
1998
1998

96
103

1998
1998




